S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ANTON FLAT™ R
OUTDOOR CEILING
Last updated: 12/17/24
The minimalist-shaped surface-mounted spot is so small
that it becomes almost invisible, but the power of the
integrated light source provides sufficient illumination. It
is particularly suitable for wet areas, including under the
shower, thanks to its IP65 protection rating. It works well as
both main or supplementary lighting in private interiors and
public spaces.
Color rendering: CRI 90
Materials: Aluminum, polycarbonate
Ingress protection: IP65
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
Installation Note: Fixture includes 4.72” round blackplate.
Install on a standard 4” Octagonal junction box.
ORDERING INFO
100 (3.93”)
21 (0.82”)
Input [W] 10W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 82º 530 lm
Model (Order Code) Structure Finishes LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K82: 82º
40: 4000K
L543.3832 10W
L543.3832
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ANTON FLAT™ Q
OUTDOOR CEILING
Last updated: 12/17/24
The minimalist-shaped surface-mounted spot is so small
that it becomes almost invisible, but the power of the
integrated light source provides sufficient illumination. It
is particularly suitable for wet areas, including under the
shower, thanks to its IP65 protection rating. It works well as
both main or supplementary lighting in private interiors and
public spaces.
Color rendering: CRI 90
Materials: Aluminum, polycarbonate
Ingress protection: IP65
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
Installation Note: Fixture includes 4”x4” blackplate. Install
on a standard 4” Octagonal junction box.
ORDERING INFO
100 (3.93”)
100 (3.93”)
21 (0.82”)
Input [W] 10W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 82º 534 lm
Model (Order Code) Structure Finishes LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K82: 82º
40: 4000K
L543.3830 10W
L543.3830
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ANTON FLAT™
OUTDOOR CEILING
Last updated: 12/17/24